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North Chagrin Thursday - Solon

Dist Next Type Note
0.0 0.3 [ Startof route
0.3 1.1 = Slight R onto Oxbow
Ln
1.4 0.5 = Slight R toward
Chagrin River Rd
1.8 0.8 <= L onto Riverview Rd
2.6 25 4= Slight L onto Chagrin
River Rd
5.1 0.0 = R atbridge
5.2 45 4= L tostay on Chagrin
River Rd
9.7 04 <= L ontoS Woodland
Rd
10.1 0.7 = RontoFalls Rd
10.7 1.4 = R ontoN Main St
12.1 1.5 4= L onto E Washington
St
13.6 0.3 44 Highest point of ride
13.9 1.2 = Ronto Savage Rd
15.1 0.3 4= SlightL onto Chagrin
Rd
15.5 0.2 = R ontoCanyon Lake
Dr
15.6 1.8 = R onto Flintlock
Ridge Rd
17.5 0.2 4= L onto Chagrin River
Road
17.7 0.3 <= L onto Bainbridge Rd
18.0 0.9 = RontoFieldsRd
18.9 0.9 = RontoGeauga Lake
Rd
19.8 0.7 = R onto Jackson Rd
20.5 0.5 4= L ontoRootRd
21.0 0.8 = R onto Pettibone Rd
21.7 0.4 = Slight R onto Aurora
Rd
22 .1 0.4 = R ontoFlanders Dr
22.5 0.5 = RontoWinstonLn
23.0 0.9 = RontoDorsetlLn
23.9 1.3 4= L onto Bainbridge Rd

23.9 miles. +1197/-1111 feet

Dist Next Type Note

25.2 1.7 = Ronto Liberty Rd

26.9 0.1 <= L onto SolonRd

27.0 0.6 = RontoCannonRd

27.6 0.5 = RontoArborLn

28.1 0.0 = R onto Bedford
Chagrin Pkwy

28.1 0.7 4= Slight L onto Sulphur
Springs Dr

28.8 0.1 4= L onto Chagrin River
Rd

28.9 7.2 = Rtostay on Chagrin
River Rd

36.1 0.0 = R atstop sign

36.1 25 4= L tostay on Chagrin
River Rd

38.6 0.8 = Slight R onto
Riverview Rd

39.5 0.4 = R onto Chagrin River
Rd

39.9 0.0 <= SlightL toward
Oxbow Ln

39.9 0.2 4 Continue straight
onto Oxbow Ln

40.1 0.8 4= SlightL to stay on
Oxbow Ln

40.9 0.1 4= SlightL onto
Buttermilk Falls Pkwy

41.0 0.3 4 Continue straight
onto Cleveland Metro
Park Dr

41.3 0.0 [ Endofroute

17.4 miles. +617/-734 feet




